
Attachment 

To Memo 19-015

2018-2019 SCHOOL CONDITION IMPROVEMENT - CONTINGENCY PROJECTS

Canterbury H.S. Locker Replacement 250,000               

Carleton Heights P.S. Unit Ventilator Replacement 250,000               

Castor Valley E.S. Interior Lighting Upgrade 290,000               

Charles H. Hulse P.S. Front Parking & Driveway Paving 80,000                 

Clifford Bowey P.S. Window Replacement 250,000               

Devonshire Community P.S. Window Replacement 250,000               

Earl of March S.S. Inclusive Change Rooms 50,000                 

Elizabeth Wyn Wood S.A.P. Exterior Roof Access 40,000                 

Fielding Drive P.S. Window Replacement 150,000               

Fisher Park P.S. Roof Replacement 150,000               

Glebe C.I. Window Replacement 500,000               

Gloucester H.S. Greenhouse Upgrade 250,000               

Hilson Avenue P.S. Roof Replacement 300,000               

Jockvale E.S. Fire Alarm Horn Upgrade 35,000                 

John McCrae S.S. Inclusive Change Rooms 200,000               

John McCrae S.S. Sports Field Adjustments 80,000                 

Lisgar C.I. Roof Replacement 60,000                 

Longfields-Davidson Heights S.S. Inclusive Change Rooms 50,000                 

Manor Park P.S. Power Distribution Upgrade 100,000               

Manor Park P.S. Site Work 400,000               

Nepean H.S. Locker Replacement 250,000               

North Gower/Marlborough P.S. Interior Lighting Upgrade 135,000               

Pleasant Park P.S. Window Replacement 200,000               

Pleasant Park P.S. Boiler Venting Upgrade 50,000                 

Richard Pfaff S.A.P. Boiler Room Ceiling Replacement 50,000                 

Sir Wilfred Laurier S.S. Locker Replacement 150,000               

Terry Fox E.S. Locker Replacement 100,000               

Various Sites Lift Replacements 300,000               

Viscount Alexander P.S. Ceiling Replacement 60,000                 

W. Erskine Johnston P.S. HVAC Upgrades 50,000                 

W.E. Gowling P.S. Fire Alarm Horn Upgrade 35,000                 

W.E. Gowling P.S. Main Entrance Paving 40,000                 

2018-2019 SCHOOL CONDITION IMPROVEMENT - CONTINGENCY PROJECTS - TOTAL 5,155,000$          


